TED GEIERSBACH SCHOLARSHIP TOURNAMENT

October 5, 2014 - FINAL STANDINGS
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Name

IAN RIDGWAY

SETH PETERSON

JACK BAGGS

DANIEL HANSEL

JOEY REID

RYAN BUECHLER
MICHAEL CHLAPECKA
ANDREW WAGNER
JOHN SLAVICH

NICK CHRISTENSEN
KYLE BOWMAN
SHANE CAMP

MASON DAVIS
NATHAN CHRISTENSEN
KEVIN MASSA

BRYAN NOWAKOWSKI
BRANDON BURGER
BRENDEN KUHNS
MIKE VASICEK
ANTHONY HERNBROTH
JACOB WESTALL

Name

ALLISON WESTCOTT
GIANNA MICKOLAYCK
JESSICA BLACKBURN
ALLURA MAGSINO
STEPHANIE JUDKINS
PAYTON KUHNS
JORDAN NEWHAM
DANA BRANDT
SHEILA STUFIN

KELLY HEIGHWAY

TOTAL
W/HDCP
951
909
906
885
864
853
849
848
835
833
828
807
798
797
793
792
755
753
749
746
733

TOTAL
W/HDCP

903
861
836
835
835
832
784
772
766
710



